

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4776/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2005 in LPA No. 891/2003 o
f
The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

S.K. VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4778 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter come up after three weeks. Fresh
intimation be sent to the petitioner who is appearing in
person.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master